Seniors

Grade: Premier

Time & Date Range: 10/04/2021 00:00 - 11/06/2021 23:59

Premier
Date
Round 1
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021

Team 1

Hautapu Sports: Prem A

Hamilton Marist RFC: Prem A

Melville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A

Te Awamutu Sports & Recreation Club: Prem A
Morrinsville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A
Fraser Tech RFC: Prem A

HOBRSC: Prem A

University of Waikato Rugby Club: Prem A

Te Awamutu Sports & Recreation Club: Prem A
Otorohanga Sports Club Inc: Prem A

HOBRSC: Prem A

United Matamata Sports Club Inc: Prem A
Morrinsville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A
Hamilton Marist RFC: Prem A

University of Waikato Rugby Club: Prem A
Hautapu Sports: Prem A

Fraser Tech RFC: Prem A

Morrinsville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A
Melville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A

Te Awamutu Sports & Recreation Club: Prem A
Melville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A

United Matamata Sports Club Inc: Prem A
Otorohanga Sports Club Inc: Prem A

HOBRSC: Prem A

University of Waikato Rugby Club: Prem A
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Team 2

University of Waikato Rugby Club: Prem A
United Matamata Sports Club Inc: Prem A
Otorohanga Sports Club Inc: Prem A
Fraser Tech RFC: Prem A

HOBRSC: Prem A

Hautapu Sports: Prem A

Hamilton Marist RFC: Prem A

Melville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A
United Matamata Sports Club Inc: Prem A
Morrinsville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A
Hautapu Sports: Prem A

Melville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A
Fraser Tech RFC: Prem A

Otorohanga Sports Club Inc: Prem A

Te Awamutu Sports & Recreation Club: Prem A
United Matamata Sports Club Inc: Prem A
Hamilton Marist RFC: Prem A

University of Waikato Rugby Club: Prem A
HOBRSC: Prem A

Otorohanga Sports Club Inc: Prem A
Fraser Tech RFC: Prem A

Morrinsville Rugby & Sports Club: Prem A
Hautapu Sports: Prem A

Te Awamutu Sports & Recreation Club: Prem A
Hamilton Marist RFC: Prem A
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Time

02:45 PM
02:45PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:45 PM

Venue

CAMMP: 1
MARPRK: 1
COLRD: 2
Albert: 1
CABPRK: 1
MILLST: 1
FRJIPRK: 1
WAIUNI: 1
Albert: 1
ISLRES: 1
FRJIPRK: 1
BDPRK: 1
CABPRK: 1
MARPRK: 1
WAIUNI: 1
CAMMP: 1
MILLST: 1
CABPRK: 1
COLRD: 2
Albert: 1
COLRD: 2
BDPRK: 1
ISLRES: 1
FRJIPRK: 1
WAIUNI: 1

Officials  Status Public Notes
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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